S. REC. BY: Jun Pm REF: NTUC NS/	GNMENT
	The second secon
om:	Veh No: 5657434 Yr Regn: 14/04/2016
limated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle (Bus) / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DIPINS TERES OF RESTEVATINITING	Truck / Trailer or
Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: MAN A 95 c.c 10518
Workshop m/s SMRT	Colour Muthicolour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
	Sp.Reading 29/8/5% T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
sured: SLT 76/6E	Eng/No:
Dicy No. 5115070888 (21/1224 - 09/11/2020)	C/No: WMAA95ZZ 367003164
	Gen. Cond: Good (Faily) Poor / Burnt
laims No.	Steering: Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
um Insured: Excess:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STO A/Rim or
lake of Veh:	0 -1 /- 022 -
	2-11-2 222 5
(Policy Condition)	R: 276/ (0 K22.9 BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
emark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Firenza
al. or Market Value:	Front Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm
est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 04/03/2020 D.O.I. 16/03/2020
% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CAUPY	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / 6/5/ N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	" And the to collision
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	YW63 D.CA - 20/14/2013
SG 57434 - (C3/EQ] 1 2019468/1	y was p. cri
SLT 3616E-x	
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0	
Confirm with the Cuthority. Finalize \$ 800 @ 1 day CL15)	
Hadre 7 000 trag cris	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Add Fe	ee: : Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_si
nau i e	
2)	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Formst:	: Interview (\$) Photos : Tech. Invs (\$) Others

YA_UBI_800601

GeneralClaim

Change Language	• Change
-----------------	----------

Change Password

> Log Qu

ce of Loss

Policy I	No.				Date	e of Accident		04/03/2020	09:41	
Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SLT76	16E		Cert	lficate Numbe	ır			
					Search					
Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
0	5115070888		TEH CHEE HEAN	S1738202J	GPC	drivo PREMIUM	SLT7616E	SLT7616E	21/12/2019	09/11/2020

Continue

GeneralClaim

AYA_	UBI	8000	501
A			

Policy Query

Change Language

Change Password

Log Out

 Policy No.
 Date of Accident
 04/03/2020 09:41

 Vehicle No.(For Motor)
 SLT7616E
 Certificate Number

Search

Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Vehicle No. Commence Date Insured Object Expiry Date Select Policy No. Product Cover Type SLT7616E SLT7616E 21/12/2019 09/11/2020 TEH CHEE HEAN drivo PREMIUM 0 5115070888 S1738202J GPC

Continue

neMotoring

PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

nicle Owner Particulars		
owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	292D	
Vehicle No.:	SG5743U	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	12 Mar 2020	
Vehicle Make:	MAN	
Vehicle Model:	A95	
Primary Colour:	Multicolor	
Manufacturing Year:	2015	
Engine No.:	50343062194311	
Chassis No.:	WMAA95ZZ3G7003164	
Maximum Power Output:		-
Open Market Value:	\$596,095.00	
Original Registration Date:	14 Apr 2016	
First Registration Date:	14 Apr 2016	
Transfer Count:	1	-
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$0.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	40.00	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Mar 2020

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 06/03/2020 14:44

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that conice of this property of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT Date Of Report 05/03/2020 14:44 Date Of Accident 04/03/2020 06:15 **Exact Location Of Accident** ALONG YIO CHU KANG ROAD JUNCTION WITH LENTOR AVENU Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SG5743U

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner SMRT BUSES LTD

Co Reg No 1XXXXX292D NOEMAIL **Email Address**

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-80000000

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MAN **MAN A95** Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

Type Of Coverage

YES

Fleet Policy Policy Number

D-19093203MFBP

THIRD PARTY

Cover Note Number

Driver

CHU YEE SENG Name of Driver

SXXXX294I NRIC No 25/09/1953 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 26/09/2000 **Date Of Driving Pass**

19 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-80000000 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address**

Page 1 of 5

Address

NO ADDRESS

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

While turning right from Yio Chu Kang Road to Lentor Avenue (toward Yishun Integrated Transport Hub), i felt an impact on my right rear portion of my bus while in process of turning. When I look at the right side mirror, I saw the right rear portion of my bus had grazed the left front portion of a private car (SLT7616E). No injury reported. Bus sustained right rear body scratched. Private car damages:left front fender dented and left front bumper scratches. That's all.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

NOT AVAILABLE DUE TO CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

PENDING DOWNLOAD

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLT7616E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

STEVEN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Nature Of Damage

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

SG 5743 4 pax=0. cas-68552-CID3F8. Bus/03/20/1009

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the malling of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	Sketch PI	an Pg. 2	
SKETCH PLAN			
	25.5	Mong Yio Chu 1	and Rosa
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTA	ANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	Along Yio Chail with Lentor A yishow Interco	auge).
		•	
. 21			

OMBINE SHIELDS OF THE VA



SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pie Lid
60 Vicodinids Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705
FAX Number: 63695592
Estimator Telephone Number: 68682623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Data Generated : 10/03/2020 User ID : BoonChewTay

(A) the first of the contract	Section A - Acciden	t Details	CONTRACTOR AND A TANK OF STREET AND ADDRESS OF STREET					
tegistration Number	SG5743U		NAMES OF TAXABLE PARTY AND POST OF TAXABLE PARTY.					
ase Reference Number	BUS/03/20/1009							
egistration Date	16/8/2016							
ompany Type	SMRT Buses Ltd							
lake	MAN							
lodel	A95							
ame of Driver	Chua Yee Seng @ Koh Hock Ly	/A						
ype of Accident	Side Swipe	(7)						
ccident Date and Time	4/3/2020 6:15 AM							
ccident Reported Date and Time	4/3/2020 11:15 AM							
Surveyor Required?	No							
Survey by	110							
/ehicle is Towed Back?	No							
Print State of the Control of the Co	140							
owed Back Date and Time	No							
Replacement Vehicle issued?	180							
lob Card Number	SG5743U-RIGHT REAR PORTI	ON						
Special Instruction to ARC, if any	SLT7616E (TP) INSURED WITH	NTUC						
Prepared Dale and Time	10/3/2020 3:10 PM							
Chassis Number	WMAA95ZZ3G7003164							
Mileage								
Mileage Work Shop								
Work Shop			and the second s					
	Section B - Summary of Re	pair Estimates	Control of the Contro					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time	Section B - Summary of Re	certain term and about	Contraction to a contract the second					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time	Section B - Summary of Re	certain term and about	Control of the Contro					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates	Quotation from ARC	certain term and about	Contraction to a contract the second					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost	Quotation from ARC \$795,00	Adjusted	Contract the second sec					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost	Quotation from ARC \$795,00 \$538,00	Adjusted	Contract the second sec					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost	Quotation from ARC \$795,00 \$538,00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	Contract the second sec					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost	Quotation from ARC \$795,00 \$538,00 \$0.00 \$0,00	\$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00	Contraction to a contract the second					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost	Quotation from ARC \$795,00 \$538,00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,333,00	\$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00	Contract the second sec					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Sprae Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total	Quotation from ARC \$795,00 \$538,00 \$0.00 \$0,00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Contraction to a contract the second					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spray Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days	Quotation from ARC \$795,00 \$538,00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,333.00 \$0.00 2.0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Contraction to a contract the second					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spray Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By	Quotation from ARC \$795,00 \$538.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,333.00 \$0.00	Adjusted \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00	Contraction to a contract the second					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spray Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date	Quotation from ARC \$795,00 \$538.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,333.00 \$0.00 2.0 ARC Manager Team 10/03/2020 3:12 PM	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Contraction to a contract the second					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spray Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By	\$795.00 \$538.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,333.00 \$0.00 ARC Manager Team	Adjusted \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00	Contraction to a contract the second					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spray Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date	Quotation from ARC \$795,00 \$538.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,333.00 \$0.00 2.0 ARC Manager Team 10/03/2020 3:12 PM	Adjusted \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00	Currentally with improving the control section of					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature	Quotation from ARC \$795,00 \$538.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,333.00 \$0.00 2.0 ARC Manager Team 10/03/2020 3:12 PM	Adjusted \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00	Contraction to a contract to the first the contract to the con					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spray Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date	Quotation from ARC \$795,00 \$538.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,333.00 \$0.00 2.0 ARC Manager Team 10/03/2020 3:12 PM	Adjusted \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00	Contraction to a contract to the first the contract to the con					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spray Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature	Quotation from ARC \$795,00 \$538.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,333.00 \$0.00 2.0 ARC Manager Team 10/03/2020 3:12 PM	Adjusted \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00	Contraction to a contract the second second					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature Remarks	Quotation from ARC \$795,00 \$538,00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,333.00 \$0.00 2.0 ARC Manager Team 10/03/2020 3:12 PM	Adjusted \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	d by Surveyor, if applicable					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature Remarks	Quotation from ARC \$795,00 \$538,00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,333.00 \$0.00 2.0 ARC Manager Team 10/03/2020 3:12 PM	Adjusted \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	d by Surveyor, if applicable					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature Remarks	Quotation from ARC \$795,00 \$538,00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,333,00 \$6.00 2.0 ARC Manager Team 10/03/2020 3:12 PM	Adjusted \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00	d by Surveyor, if applicable					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature Remarks	Quotation from ARC \$795,00 \$538,00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,333.00 \$0.00 2.0 ARC Manager Team 10/03/2020 3:12 PM	Adjusted \$0,00 \$	d by Surveyor, if applicable					



SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd
60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number: 63685592

Estimator Toluphone Numbur: 68662623

Accident Reporting Number: 88662672

Date Generated : 10/03/2020

									User ID	: Boon
Holding schools	- managed with	all in Figure 191	Sec	tion D - Detai	s of Repair E	stimates	an Hassia.		and the second	
Part 1 - Labou	r Works						ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY.	reprime nemen -	er eneme of	nesect Make
Job Scope		111111111111111111111111111111111111111		Quotation fro	om AR	V 100 200 000	PROPERTY CAPES TO A STATE OF	Adjusted by Surveyo	or, if applicable	1028 180
TO REMOVE &	INSTALL ALL A	BOVE ITEMS AND I	REPAIR OTHERS	\$795.00			22 Total of Broke Hill	5.70		
DAMAGED AFF Total Labour	ECTED AREAS	10						230		
200000000000000000000000000000000000000	Painting & D	anel Beating Rela	tod Works	\$795.00					. Carl Galance	- Inico and
64000000	raniung arr	and Desting Rela	teu Works		THE ASSESSMENT	DESCRIPTION OF		Send at road at the sense and	pur se racinyonales into	A CHARLEST SERVICE
Job Scope				Quotation fro	om ARC	DATE OF LAN	CONTRACTOR STATE	Adjusted by Surveye	or, if applicable	NAMES OF TAXABLE PARTY.
PROVIDE LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ABOVE REPAIR ITEMS			\$538.00				446			
	inting & Panel	Beating		\$538,00				-		
	Costs - Accid	lent and Accident	t Repair Related Expe	nse		2 Company		de di apar naretina	Deligate Ballion States	
Job Scope		Vicinities and terms	discovery transfer of the	Quotation fro	om ARC	files and a	CHARLEST SHE	Adjusted by Surveyo	or, if applicable	1550 550
Total Other Co	sts									
Part 4 - Spare	Parts / Mater	ial Usage	براريب بالكثورة فنسبة ليخب	and the partition of the	ne level min has	1 10 1 10 1 1 10 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	mas Palatron	A SECRETARY OF STATE SAID	E SALEE E E LA SANCIO	34
Part Number	Portion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	Estimator Approved	Surveyor Appro	beve
Total										
Added Spare	Parts / Materi	al Usage After Su	rveyor Signed off	Aut Leavin som You	age for a bassal to use	evine som ves	e a serie a fortico a como	allert street errors and the	d mag min spanishing	TITLE STATE
Part Number	Portion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price \$	Discount (%)	Icinal Price (5)	ARC Check	Surveyor Check	And the second
Total		CONTRACTOR MANAGEMENT	eretus etamona tarreserta eranes en	of the State of th	Listrice	Discount (%)	rinai riice (ə)	ARC CHECK	Surveyor Check	A JOSEPH RESERVE
12/2		Itterpatin Sun Pm 1	//s it photo (Hero) iso it projudes	<u>+</u>	530 446 916	rum day	the Re • To resu • To disp	uto Consultants pairer of the foll urvey before/after solay damaged part(lowing: pray painting s) during resur	•
	,	· VOITINGO	7 projection	LIS	780.8	<u>r</u>	 Third p No ille Supple is subj 	orices are subject to party survey is on a gal modification(s) amentary item(s) m ect to final approva- ledged by Repairer	"Without Preju is allowed just be resurve al from Insurance	ved and

Signature: Date: